9/1/2016

5th Grade White Week

‘Whisconier Middle School
2016-2017

Monday Tuesday [ Wednesday | Thursday Friday

Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival
Homeroom | Homeroom | Homeroom | Homeroom | Homeroom

CORE 1 CORE 2 CORE 3 CORE 4 CORE 5

CORE 2 CORE 3 CORE 4 CORE 5 CORE 1

CORE 3 CORE 4 CORE 5 CORE 1 CORE 2

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH

ELT ELT ELT/ ELT ELT
ADVISORY

CORE 4 CORE 5 CORE 1 CORE 2 CORE 3

CORE 5 CORE 1 CORE 2 CORE 3 CORE 4
UNAH/PE | UNAH/PE | UNAH/PE | UNAH/PE | UNAH/PE
Homeroom | Homeroom | Homeroom | Homeroom | Homeroom
Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal

7:55 - 8:03

8:05 - 8:53
48 min

8:55-9:43
48 min

9:45-10:34
49 min

10:36 - 11:06

11:08 - 11:48
40 min.

11:50 - 12:48
58 min.

12:50 - 1:47
57 min

1:49 - 2:30
41 min

2:33 -2:40



